
Belegungsplan Halle Eichsel Sommer

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa

14:30 14.00- 09.00-
14:45 15.00 Uhr 12.00 Uhr
15:00 DRK TriTeam
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15 SV SV SV SV SV
19:30 Eichsel Eichsel Eichsel Eichsel Eichsel
19:45 Aerobic Fußb. TT Fußb. TT
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45 SV
21:00 Eichsel
21:15 Damen
21:30
21:45
22:00



Belegungsplan Halle Eichsel Winter
 Oktober-Ende März

So Mo Di Mi Do

14:30 14.00-
14:45 15.00 Uhr
15:00 DRK
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00

SV 18:15
Eichsel 18:30
Zumba 18:45

19:00
19:15 SV SV SV SV
19:30 Eichsel Eichsel Eichsel Eichsel
19:45 Aerobic Fußb. TT Fußb.
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45 SV
21:00 Eichsel
21:15 Damen
21:30
21:45
22:00



Fr Sa So

09.00-
12.00 Uhr
TriTeam

SV
Eichsel
Zumba

SV
Eichsel
TT


